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When a noun has a consonant before the y, drop the y and add ies to make the word plural.

 When a noun ends in a vowel+y, simply add an s to make it plural.
 Sort the words below, then make the plural form. The first two are done for you.

Plural Ending Sort

activity

birthday

toy

turkey

boy

bunny

daisy

holiday

library

pony

Vowel + y Consonant + y

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

birthday         birthdays activity            activities1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

boy

holiday

toy

turkey

boys

holidays

toys

turkeys

bunnies

libraries

daisies

ponies

bunny

library

daisy

pony
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